#7
#8
#11
#13
#35
#69
#87
#90
#109
#112
#127
#139
#153
#166
#191
#197
#199
#208
#217

SING! PRAYER AND PRAISE
Songs previously sung by APUCC

1/19/2015
Welcome to This House
Come to the Banquet
Come On In
Love and Justice
No Matter What
God Weeps
Wade in the Water
There Is Peace
Part the Waters
Come to the Table of Grace
Dance of the Spirit
I’m Gonna Live So God Can Use Me
Eat of this Bread
Shine
Give Us a Vision
La paz sea contigo
Go Make a Difference
Pass the Love

Peace | Leave With You



