SING! PRAYER AND PRAISE

Songs previously sung by APUCC

1/19/2015

#7	Welcome to This House
#8	Come to the Banquet
#11	Come On In
#13	Love and Justice
#35	No Matter What
#69	God Weeps
#87	Wade in the Water
#90	There Is Peace
#109	Part the Waters
#112	Come to the Table of Grace
#127	Dance of the Spirit
#139	I'm Gonna Live So God Can Use Me
#153	Eat of this Bread
#166	Shine
#191	Give Us a Vision
#197	La paz sea contigo
#199	Go Make a Difference
#208	Pass the Love
#217	Peace I Leave With You